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Main Campus 

1955 W. 9th Street 

San Bernadino, CA 92411 

(888) 314-8954 

www.heavyequipmentcollege.edu 

 

Approved Satellite Classroom 

1584 West Base Line Street, Ste. 106 

San Bernadino, CA 92411 

 

 

tel:8883148954
http://www.heavyequipmentcollege.edu/
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Program Tuition and Fees 

 

Certificate of Heavy Equipment Operations – Level I 

Tuition $12,167.00 

**Supplies (Non-refundable upon receipt) $75.00 

STRF (Student Tuition Recovery Fund) $0.00 

Housing (available but not required) $570.00 – Double-Occupancy 

Total $12,242.00 – No Housing 

$12,812.00 – Double-Occupancy 

**Supplies include: Work Gloves, Hard Hat, Safety Vest, Safety Glasses and ear plugs.  

 

Certificate of Heavy Equipment Operations – Level II 

Tuition $12,222.00 

**Supplies (Non-refundable upon receipt) $20.00 

STRF (Student Tuition Recovery Fund) $0.00 

Housing (available but not required) $570.00 – Double-Occupancy 

Total $12,242.00 – No Housing 

$12,812.00 – Double-Occupancy 

**Supplies include: Work Gloves, Hard Hat, Safety Vest, Safety Glasses.  

 

Certificate of Heavy Equipment Operations – Mobile Crane 

Tuition $12,167.00 

**Supplies (Non-refundable upon receipt) $75.00 

STRF (Student Tuition Recovery Fund) $0.00 

Housing (available but not required) $570.00 – Double-Occupancy 

Total $12,242.00 – No Housing 

$12,812.00 – Double-Occupancy 

**Supplies include: Work Gloves, Hard Hat, Safety Vest, Safety Glasses.  

 

Certificate of Heavy Equipment Operations – Level I, II and Mobile Crane 

Tuition $35,028.00 

**Supplies (Non-refundable upon receipt) $170.00 

STRF (Student Tuition Recovery Fund) $0.00 

Housing (available but not required) $1,710.00 – Double-Occupancy 

Total $35,198.00 – No Housing 

$36,908.00 – Double-Occupancy 

**Supplies include: Work Gloves, Hard Hat, Safety Vest, Safety Glasses.  

Additional Fees, if applicable: National Commission for the Certification of Crane Operators (NCCCO) Exam Fees 

(nccco.org)  

 

 

https://nccco.org/nccco/get-cco-certified/exam-fees
https://nccco.org/nccco/get-cco-certified/exam-fees
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Certificate of Fixed Cab Crane Operation with Rigging and Signaling 

Tuition $12,167.00 

**Supplies (Non-refundable upon receipt) $75.00 

STRF (Student Tuition Recovery Fund) $0.00 

Housing (available but not required) $570.00 – Double-Occupancy 

Total $12,242.00 – No Housing 

$12,812.00 – Double-Occupancy 

**Supplies include: Work Gloves, Hard Hat, Safety Vest, Safety Glasses.  

Additional Fees, if applicable: National Commission for the Certification of Crane Operators (NCCCO) Exam Fees 

(nccco.org)  

 

Certificate of Heavy Equipment Operations – Tower Crane 

Tuition $8,913.00 

**Supplies (Non-refundable upon receipt) $75.00 

STRF (Student Tuition Recovery Fund) $0.00 

Housing (available but not required) $380.00 – Double-Occupancy 

Total $8,988.00 – No Housing 

$9,368.00 – Double-Occupancy 

**Supplies include: Work Gloves, Hard Hat, Safety Vest, Safety Glasses.  

Additional Fees, if applicable: National Commission for the Certification of Crane Operators (NCCCO) Exam Fees 

(nccco.org)  

 

 

https://nccco.org/nccco/get-cco-certified/exam-fees
https://nccco.org/nccco/get-cco-certified/exam-fees
https://nccco.org/nccco/get-cco-certified/exam-fees
https://nccco.org/nccco/get-cco-certified/exam-fees

